JLC02E030TRSM Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number JLC02E030TRSM-DG
Manufacturer Knowles Johanson Manufacturing
Manufacturer Product Number JLC02E030TRSM
Description ADJUSTABLE INDUCTOR 30NH SMD
Detailed Description 30 nH Adjustable Inductors 120 @ 100MHz Radial, H
orizontal Cylinder (Open)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
JLC02E030TRSM Knowles Johanson Manufacturing
Series:
-
Inductance:
30 nH
Q @ Freq:
120 @ 100MHz
Package / Case:
Radial, Horizontal Cylinder (Open)
Height:
-
Product Status:
Active
Tolerance:
-
Mounting Type:
Surface Mount
Size / Dimension:
0.276" Dia x 0.236" L (7.00mm x 6.00mm)
Base Product Number:
JLC02E
Environmental & Export classification
RoHS Status:
ROHS3 Compliant
ECCN:
EAR99
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
HTSUS:
8504.50.8000
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
JLC02E030TRSM Knowles Johanson Manufacturing ADJUSTABLE INDUCTOR 30NH SMD
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935